
Classifica della PS 2 (ALEPH - SAN FRANCESCO 1)Lunghezza 12.800 m 1 / 2

Pos. Equipaggio Concorrente/Prep.-Nol./Scuderia Tempo DistaccoNo. Vettura/Gr/Cl Q.

1 BONDIONI Ilario (ITA)     9'00.3 205 Bondioni Ilario (ITA) Skoda Fabia Evo
D'AMBROSIO Sofia (ITA) Rally Club Grigis Selvino R/R5 (> 2000)

2 HOELBLING Luca (ITA)     9'03.5        3.2 203 Hoelbling Luca (ITA) Hyundai I20 Ng
FIORINI Federico (ITA) Movisport Ssdrl R/R5 (> 2000)

3 BOTTONI Federico (ITA)     9'08.8        8.5 201 Bottoni Federico (ITA) Skoda Fabia
PERUZZI Sofia (ITA) Asd Verona Corse R/R5 (> 2000)

4 RIGHETTI Roberto (ITA)     9'11.6       11.3 202 Righetti Roberto (ITA) Citroen Ds3
NALLI Massimo (ITA) Motor Valley Racing Division S R/R5 (> 2000)

5 ARAGNO Francesco (ITA)     9'16.0       15.7 217 Aragno Francesco (ITA) Renault Clio 1.6 16V
SEGIR Andrea (ITA) New Racing For Genova S.s.d.r. A/S1600 (Super 1600)

6 ZENONI Andrea (ITA)     9'18.9       18.6 209 Zenoni Andrea (ITA) Skoda Fabia
FERRARIN Manuel (ITA) New Star 3 S.s.d. A R.l. R/R5 (> 2000)

7 CALIARO Michele G. (ITA)     9'25.5       25.2 210 Caliaro Michele Giacomo (ITA) Skoda Fabia
ANDRIAN Fabio (ITA) Rally Team S.r.l. R/R5 (> 2000)

8 VIGLIATURO Denis (ITA)     9'29.2       28.9 216 Vigliaturo Denis (ITA) Renault Clio 1.6 16V
CORRADINI Ermanno (ITA) A.s.d. B.r.t. Best Racing Team A/S1600 (Super 1600)

9 STIZZOLI Andrea (ITA)     9'30.4       30.1 222 Pozzan Valentina (ITA) Peugeot 208
POZZAN Valentina (ITA) Leonessa Corse S.r.l. R/R2C (2000a/1333t)

10 STRABELLO Stefano (ITA)     9'37.9       37.6 221 Strabello Stefano (ITA) Peugeot 208 Vti
GASPAROTTO Ivan (ITA) Destra 4 Srl R/R2C (2000a/1333t)

11 FRANCHINI Luca (ITA)     9'48.4       48.1 230 Franchini Luca (ITA) Renault Clio Williams
FAETTINI Nicolo' (ITA) New Star 3 S.s.d. A R.l. A/A7 (2000)

A

12 GROBBERIO Andrea (ITA)     9'53.5       53.2 219 Grobberio Andrea (ITA) Citroen Ds3
VALBUSA Nicola (ITA) Daytona Race A.s.d. R/R3T (1620 t)

13 BOSCO Emanuele (ITA)     9'59.3       59.0 212 Bosco Emanuele (ITA) Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
ROSSO Ilvo (ITA) Pro Energy Motorsport Ssd Arl R/R4 (> 2000)

14 CAMPOSTRINI Roberto (ITA)    10'03.9     1'03.6 224 Campostrini Roberto (ITA) Peugeot 208 Vti
REFONDINI Sara (ITA) A.s.d. B.r.t. Best Racing Team R/R2B (1600a/1067t)

A

15 LO SCHIAVO Domenico (ITA)    10'07.9     1'07.6 220 Lo Schiavo Domenico (ITA) Peugeot 208 Gt Line
LO SCHIAVO Roberto (ITA) For Sport A.s.d. R/R2C (2000a/1333t)

16 RIZZI Giuseppe (ITA)    10'12.4     1'12.1 229 Rizzi Giuseppe (ITA) Peugeot 208 Vti
SALVADORE Nereo (ITA) New Star 3 S.s.d. A R.l. R/R2B (1600a/1067t)

A

17 ZANINI Francesco (ITA)    10'16.7     1'16.4 241 Zanini Francesco (ITA) Peugeot 106 S16
SCANDOLA Tamara (ITA) Julli Racing Asd A/K10 (1600)

A

18 INCERTI Davide (ITA)    10'17.1     1'16.8 218 Incerti Davide (ITA) Citroen Ds3
DEBBI Monica (ITA) Movisport Ssdrl R/R3T (1620 t)

O

19 SALIZZONI Tommaso (ITA)    10'17.7     1'17.4 233 Salizzoni Tommaso (ITA) Peugeot 306 Rallye
MARTINI Giorgio (ITA) Scuderia Squadra Corse Verona N/N3 (2000)

AO

20 BENNATI Nicola (ITA)    10'18.1     1'17.8 242 Bennati Nicola (ITA) Peugeot 106 S16
BENNATI Diego (ITA) Asd F.b. Image A/A6 (1600)

A

21 MULARO Mascha (ITA)    10'19.9     1'19.6 223 Mularo Mascha (ITA) Peugeot 208 Rally 4
LAMECCHI Matteo (ITA) Movisport Ssdrl R/R2C (2000a/1333t)

AF

22 PELLIZZARO Marco (ITA)    10'20.4     1'20.1 228 Pellizzaro Marco (ITA) Peugeot 208
MELOTTI Marco (ITA) Rally Sport Evolution Srl R/R2B (1600a/1067t)

A

23 MIRICI CAPPA Carlo (ITA)    10'22.8     1'22.5 255 Mirici Cappa Carlo (ITA) Peugeot 106 16V
VIVIANI Matteo (ITA) Scuderia Squadra Corse Verona N/N2 (1600)

A

24 ALLEGRINI Matteo (ITA)    10'25.1     1'24.8 254 Allegrini Matteo (ITA) Peugeot 106 Rallye
CONCI Mattias (ITA) Scuderia Squadra Corse Verona N/N2 (1600)

A

25 SIMONI Mariano (ITA)    10'28.7     1'28.4 243 Simoni Mariano (ITA) Peugeot 106 S16
MATTIVI Serena (ITA) Destra 4 Srl A/A6 (1600)

A

26 LONARDI Federica (ITA)    10'31.4     1'31.1 215 Lonardi Federica (ITA) Renault Clio Maxi
DUSI Anna (ITA) New Star 3 S.s.d. A R.l. A/K11 (2000)

F

27 CAPUZZO Maurizio (ITA)    10'36.0     1'35.7 246 Capuzzo Maurizio (ITA) Opel Adam
DE PAOLI Marta (ITA) Pintarally Motorsport A.s.d. RSP/RS16P (1650)

A

28 SCETTRI Valerio (ITA)    10'38.6     1'38.3 231 Scettri Valerio (ITA) Renault Clio Williams
SEGATO Roberto (ITA) A/A7 (2000)

A

29 SCALIA Alessandro (ITA)    10'44.6     1'44.3 211 Scalia Alessandro (ITA) Volkwagen Polo
MASOTTO Davide (SUI) N5NAZ/N5NAZ (> 2000)

30 FASOLATO Pierpaolo (ITA)    10'49.1     1'48.8 239 Fasolato Pierpaolo (ITA) Opel Astra 16V
TIRABOSCHI Stefano (ITA) Omega A.s.d. N/N3 (2000)

A

31 MIOLO Flavio (ITA)    10'50.4     1'50.1 232 Miolo Flavio (ITA) Ford Fiesta
ARGENTA Nicola (ITA) RSP/RS20P (2000)

A

32 DEROSSI Manuel (ITA)    10'50.9     1'50.6 248 Derossi Manuel (ITA) Peugeot 106 Rallye
MOSENA Silvia (ITA) Bl Racing A.s.d. A/A5 (1400)

A

33 ZANARDO Loris (ITA)    10'52.5     1'52.2 249 Zanardo Loris (ITA) Peugeot 205 Rallye
FORIN Leonardo (ITA) Prealpi Ass. Spor. Dilett. A/A5 (1400)

A
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Classifica della PS 2 (ALEPH - SAN FRANCESCO 1)Lunghezza 12.800 m 2 / 2

Pos. Equipaggio Concorrente/Prep.-Nol./Scuderia Tempo DistaccoNo. Vettura/Gr/Cl Q.

34 MAIMERI Daniele (ITA)    10'57.3     1'57.0 253 Maimeri Daniele (ITA) Citroen Saxo Vts
ZERBATO Gianmaria (ITA) Destra 4 Srl N/N2 (1600)

A

35 BOSCO Diego (ITA)    11'01.4     2'01.1 214 Bosco Diego (ITA) Subaru Sti N12
ARCUTI Albino (ITA) Pro Energy Motorsport Ssd Arl N/N4 (> 2000)

36 BOMBIERI Mattia (ITA)    11'13.3     2'13.0 235 Bombieri Mattia (ITA) Renault Clio Williams
FRANCINELLI Roberto (ITA) A.s.d. Company Rally Team N/N3 (2000)

AU

37 ALBERTINI Cristian (ITA)    11'20.5     2'20.2 234 Albertini Cristian (ITA) Renault Clio Rs
MARCHESAN Giorgia (ITA) Omega A.s.d. N/N3 (2000)

A

38 BOMBIERI Nicola (ITA)    11'20.9     2'20.6 236 Bombieri Nicola (ITA) Renault Clio Rs
AVESANI Fabio (ITA) A.s.d. Company Rally Team N/N3 (2000)

A

39 SCHENETTI Massimo (ITA)    11'22.5     2'22.2 257 Schenetti Massimo (ITA) Rover Zr 105
REBOTTINI Roberto (ITA) Publi Sport Racing Asd RSP/RS14P (1400)

A

40 MANERA Luca (ITA)    11'24.5     2'24.2 240 Manera Luca (ITA) Sukuzi Swift 1.6 Vvt
FEDEL Franco (ITA) Destra 4 Srl RA5NH/RA5N (1600a/1400t)

AO

41 PIEROBON Fabio (ITA)    11'27.8     2'27.5 245 Pierobon Fabio (ITA) Renault Clio RS3
POLESEL Luca (ITA) RS/RS20 (2000)

A

42 PROVOLO Michele (ITA)    11'37.4     2'37.1 244 Provolo Michele (ITA) Peugeot 106 Gti
SELLA Flavio (ITA) A.s.d. Company Rally Team A/A6 (1600)

A

43 CALLEGARO Laura (ITA)    11'43.4     2'43.1 250 Callegaro Laura (ITA) Suzuki Swift
LAZZARINI Nicolo' (ITA) La Superba S.s.d. A R.l. R1NAZ/R1BN (1600a/1067t)

AFU

44 CAMPOSTRINI Michela (ITA)    11'51.7     2'51.4 252 Campostrini Michela (ITA) Peugeot 106 S16
PODDI Virginia (ITA) A.s.d. B.r.t. Best Racing Team N/N2 (1600)

AF

45 TARLAO Diego (ITA)    11'56.4     2'56.1 251 Tarlao Diego (ITA) Suzuki Swift 1.0
TARLAO Giulia (ITA) Calibra Srl RS/RST10 (1000)

AO

46 CARRARETTO Jessica (ITA)    12'06.7     3'06.4 238 Carraretto Jessica (ITA) Peugeot 306 S16
ALBERTINI Irene (ITA) New Star 3 S.s.d. A R.l. N/N3 (2000)

AFU

47 MARAI Davide (ITA)    12'09.0     3'08.7 227 Marai Davide (ITA) Peugeot 208 Vti
GRIGOLI Francesco (ITA) Julli Racing Asd R/R2B (1600a/1067t)

A

48 FURLANI Federico (ITA)    12'22.3     3'22.0 237 Furlani Federico (ITA) Renault Clio 16V
FACCHINETTI Massimo (ITA) Pro Energy Motorsport Ssd Arl N/N3 (2000)

A

49 OGHERI Alessandro (ITA)    12'31.6     3'31.3 256 Ogheri Alessandro (ITA) Peugeot 106 Rallye
POLI Daniele (ITA) Hrt Corse A.s.d. RS/RS16 (1600)

A

RIT MENEGATTI Paolo (ITA) 204 Menegatti Paolo (ITA) Skoda Fabia
GAMBASIN Matteo (ITA) Ms Munaretto S.r.l. R/R5 (> 2000)

RIT TARGON Mattia (ITA) 206 Targon Mattia (ITA) Skoda Fabia
PRIZZON Andrea (ITA) A.s.d. At. Racing R/R5 (> 2000)

RIT STIZZOLI Tiziano (ITA) 208 Stizzoli Tiziano (ITA) Peugeot 208
ANSELMI Simone (ITA) Leonessa Corse S.r.l. R/R5 (> 2000)

O

NP GASPARI Valentino (ITA) 225 Gaspari Valentino (ITA) Ford Fiesta
TOSI Michele (ITA) Julli Racing Asd R/R2B (1600a/1067t)

A = Tempo Assegnato
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Classifica della PS 5 (ALEPH - SAN FRANCESCO 2)Lunghezza 12.800 m 1 / 2

Pos. Equipaggio Concorrente/Prep.-Nol./Scuderia Tempo DistaccoNo. Vettura/Gr/Cl Q.

1 BOTTONI Federico (ITA)     9'00.9 201 Bottoni Federico (ITA) Skoda Fabia
PERUZZI Sofia (ITA) Asd Verona Corse R/R5 (> 2000)

2 BONDIONI Ilario (ITA)     9'05.5        4.6 205 Bondioni Ilario (ITA) Skoda Fabia Evo
D'AMBROSIO Sofia (ITA) Rally Club Grigis Selvino R/R5 (> 2000)

3 HOELBLING Luca (ITA)     9'12.3       11.4 203 Hoelbling Luca (ITA) Hyundai I20 Ng
FIORINI Federico (ITA) Movisport Ssdrl R/R5 (> 2000)

4 ZENONI Andrea (ITA)     9'17.8       16.9 209 Zenoni Andrea (ITA) Skoda Fabia
FERRARIN Manuel (ITA) New Star 3 S.s.d. A R.l. R/R5 (> 2000)

5 RIGHETTI Roberto (ITA)     9'21.0       20.1 202 Righetti Roberto (ITA) Citroen Ds3
NALLI Massimo (ITA) Motor Valley Racing Division S R/R5 (> 2000)

6 CALIARO Michele G. (ITA)     9'27.6       26.7 210 Caliaro Michele Giacomo (ITA) Skoda Fabia
ANDRIAN Fabio (ITA) Rally Team S.r.l. R/R5 (> 2000)

7 STIZZOLI Andrea (ITA)     9'32.9       32.0 222 Pozzan Valentina (ITA) Peugeot 208
POZZAN Valentina (ITA) Leonessa Corse S.r.l. R/R2C (2000a/1333t)

8 VIGLIATURO Denis (ITA)     9'42.5       41.6 216 Vigliaturo Denis (ITA) Renault Clio 1.6 16V
CORRADINI Ermanno (ITA) A.s.d. B.r.t. Best Racing Team A/S1600 (Super 1600)

9 STRABELLO Stefano (ITA)     9'43.1       42.2 221 Strabello Stefano (ITA) Peugeot 208 Vti
GASPAROTTO Ivan (ITA) Destra 4 Srl R/R2C (2000a/1333t)

10 CAMPOSTRINI Roberto (ITA)     9'56.7       55.8 224 Campostrini Roberto (ITA) Peugeot 208 Vti
REFONDINI Sara (ITA) A.s.d. B.r.t. Best Racing Team R/R2B (1600a/1067t)

11 GROBBERIO Andrea (ITA)     9'57.7       56.8 219 Grobberio Andrea (ITA) Citroen Ds3
VALBUSA Nicola (ITA) Daytona Race A.s.d. R/R3T (1620 t)

12 SALIZZONI Tommaso (ITA)    10'13.6     1'12.7 233 Salizzoni Tommaso (ITA) Peugeot 306 Rallye
MARTINI Giorgio (ITA) Scuderia Squadra Corse Verona N/N3 (2000)

O

13 BENNATI Nicola (ITA)    10'17.0     1'16.1 242 Bennati Nicola (ITA) Peugeot 106 S16
BENNATI Diego (ITA) Asd F.b. Image A/A6 (1600)

14 FRANCHINI Luca (ITA)    10'19.9     1'19.0 230 Franchini Luca (ITA) Renault Clio Williams
FAETTINI Nicolo' (ITA) New Star 3 S.s.d. A R.l. A/A7 (2000)

15 RIZZI Giuseppe (ITA)    10'21.2     1'20.3 229 Rizzi Giuseppe (ITA) Peugeot 208 Vti
SALVADORE Nereo (ITA) New Star 3 S.s.d. A R.l. R/R2B (1600a/1067t)

16 LO SCHIAVO Domenico (ITA)    10'23.8     1'22.9 220 Lo Schiavo Domenico (ITA) Peugeot 208 Gt Line
LO SCHIAVO Roberto (ITA) For Sport A.s.d. R/R2C (2000a/1333t)

17 INCERTI Davide (ITA)    10'24.6     1'23.7 218 Incerti Davide (ITA) Citroen Ds3
DEBBI Monica (ITA) Movisport Ssdrl R/R3T (1620 t)

O

18 BOSCO Emanuele (ITA)    10'29.4     1'28.5 212 Bosco Emanuele (ITA) Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
ROSSO Ilvo (ITA) Pro Energy Motorsport Ssd Arl R/R4 (> 2000)

19 SIMONI Mariano (ITA)    10'39.4     1'38.5 243 Simoni Mariano (ITA) Peugeot 106 S16
MATTIVI Serena (ITA) Destra 4 Srl A/A6 (1600)

20 SCETTRI Valerio (ITA)    10'39.5     1'38.6 231 Scettri Valerio (ITA) Renault Clio Williams
SEGATO Roberto (ITA) A/A7 (2000)

21 LONARDI Federica (ITA)    10'45.5     1'44.6 215 Lonardi Federica (ITA) Renault Clio Maxi
DUSI Anna (ITA) New Star 3 S.s.d. A R.l. A/K11 (2000)

F

22 ALLEGRINI Matteo (ITA)    10'47.2     1'46.3 254 Allegrini Matteo (ITA) Peugeot 106 Rallye
CONCI Mattias (ITA) Scuderia Squadra Corse Verona N/N2 (1600)

23 FASOLATO Pierpaolo (ITA)    10'48.1     1'47.2 239 Fasolato Pierpaolo (ITA) Opel Astra 16V
TIRABOSCHI Stefano (ITA) Omega A.s.d. N/N3 (2000)

24 ZANINI Francesco (ITA)    10'53.0     1'52.1 241 Zanini Francesco (ITA) Peugeot 106 S16
SCANDOLA Tamara (ITA) Julli Racing Asd A/K10 (1600)

25 MULARO Mascha (ITA)    10'55.4     1'54.5 223 Mularo Mascha (ITA) Peugeot 208 Rally 4
LAMECCHI Matteo (ITA) Movisport Ssdrl R/R2C (2000a/1333t)

F

26 CAPUZZO Maurizio (ITA)    10'59.1     1'58.2 246 Capuzzo Maurizio (ITA) Opel Adam
DE PAOLI Marta (ITA) Pintarally Motorsport A.s.d. RSP/RS16P (1650)

27 MIOLO Flavio (ITA)    11'01.0     2'00.1 232 Miolo Flavio (ITA) Ford Fiesta
ARGENTA Nicola (ITA) RSP/RS20P (2000)

28 DEROSSI Manuel (ITA)    11'02.0     2'01.1 248 Derossi Manuel (ITA) Peugeot 106 Rallye
MOSENA Silvia (ITA) Bl Racing A.s.d. A/A5 (1400)

29 MIRICI CAPPA Carlo (ITA)    11'03.1     2'02.2 255 Mirici Cappa Carlo (ITA) Peugeot 106 16V
VIVIANI Matteo (ITA) Scuderia Squadra Corse Verona N/N2 (1600)

30 BOSCO Diego (ITA)    11'14.5     2'13.6 214 Bosco Diego (ITA) Subaru Sti N12
ARCUTI Albino (ITA) Pro Energy Motorsport Ssd Arl N/N4 (> 2000)

31 SCHENETTI Massimo (ITA)    11'19.5     2'18.6 257 Schenetti Massimo (ITA) Rover Zr 105
REBOTTINI Roberto (ITA) Publi Sport Racing Asd RSP/RS14P (1400)

32 BOMBIERI Mattia (ITA)    11'20.7     2'19.8 235 Bombieri Mattia (ITA) Renault Clio Williams
FRANCINELLI Roberto (ITA) A.s.d. Company Rally Team N/N3 (2000)

U

33 SCALIA Alessandro (ITA)    11'22.9     2'22.0 211 Scalia Alessandro (ITA) Volkwagen Polo
MASOTTO Davide (SUI) N5NAZ/N5NAZ (> 2000)
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Classifica della PS 5 (ALEPH - SAN FRANCESCO 2)Lunghezza 12.800 m 2 / 2

Pos. Equipaggio Concorrente/Prep.-Nol./Scuderia Tempo DistaccoNo. Vettura/Gr/Cl Q.

34 MAIMERI Daniele (ITA)    11'24.6     2'23.7 253 Maimeri Daniele (ITA) Citroen Saxo Vts
ZERBATO Gianmaria (ITA) Destra 4 Srl N/N2 (1600)

35 MARAI Davide (ITA)    11'32.2     2'31.3 227 Marai Davide (ITA) Peugeot 208 Vti
GRIGOLI Francesco (ITA) Julli Racing Asd R/R2B (1600a/1067t)

36 ZANARDO Loris (ITA)    11'33.6     2'32.7 249 Zanardo Loris (ITA) Peugeot 205 Rallye
FORIN Leonardo (ITA) Prealpi Ass. Spor. Dilett. A/A5 (1400)

37 BOMBIERI Nicola (ITA)    11'42.5     2'41.6 236 Bombieri Nicola (ITA) Renault Clio Rs
AVESANI Fabio (ITA) A.s.d. Company Rally Team N/N3 (2000)

38 TARLAO Diego (ITA)    11'51.8     2'50.9 251 Tarlao Diego (ITA) Suzuki Swift 1.0
TARLAO Giulia (ITA) Calibra Srl RS/RST10 (1000)

O

39 ALBERTINI Cristian (ITA)    12'00.5     2'59.6 234 Albertini Cristian (ITA) Renault Clio Rs
MARCHESAN Giorgia (ITA) Omega A.s.d. N/N3 (2000)

40 CALLEGARO Laura (ITA)    12'08.8     3'07.9 250 Callegaro Laura (ITA) Suzuki Swift
LAZZARINI Nicolo' (ITA) La Superba S.s.d. A R.l. R1NAZ/R1BN (1600a/1067t)

FU

41 CAMPOSTRINI Michela (ITA)    12'14.3     3'13.4 252 Campostrini Michela (ITA) Peugeot 106 S16
PODDI Virginia (ITA) A.s.d. B.r.t. Best Racing Team N/N2 (1600)

F

42 PROVOLO Michele (ITA)    12'19.8     3'18.9 244 Provolo Michele (ITA) Peugeot 106 Gti
SELLA Flavio (ITA) A.s.d. Company Rally Team A/A6 (1600)

43 CARRARETTO Jessica (ITA)    12'28.7     3'27.8 238 Carraretto Jessica (ITA) Peugeot 306 S16
ALBERTINI Irene (ITA) New Star 3 S.s.d. A R.l. N/N3 (2000)

FU

44 OGHERI Alessandro (ITA)    12'43.9     3'43.0 256 Ogheri Alessandro (ITA) Peugeot 106 Rallye
POLI Daniele (ITA) Hrt Corse A.s.d. RS/RS16 (1600)

45 PIEROBON Fabio (ITA)    13'04.2     4'03.3 245 Pierobon Fabio (ITA) Renault Clio RS3
POLESEL Luca (ITA) RS/RS20 (2000)

46 FURLANI Federico (ITA)    13'07.9     4'07.0 237 Furlani Federico (ITA) Renault Clio 16V
FACCHINETTI Massimo (ITA) Pro Energy Motorsport Ssd Arl N/N3 (2000)

RIT PELLIZZARO Marco (ITA) 228 Pellizzaro Marco (ITA) Peugeot 208
MELOTTI Marco (ITA) Rally Sport Evolution Srl R/R2B (1600a/1067t)

RIT MANERA Luca (ITA) 240 Manera Luca (ITA) Sukuzi Swift 1.6 Vvt
FEDEL Franco (ITA) Destra 4 Srl RA5NH/RA5N (1600a/1400t)

O
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